
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type=
Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199212290003
13931

12/29/1992
09:40:13

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREENE, J
KEITH

199305170001
40961

05/17/1993
02:46:05

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENSON,
JERRY LYNN

199305170001
40941

05/17/1993
02:41:51

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREENE,
DONNIE

199305180001
41711

05/18/1993
09:41:34

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUIE,
EARNEST

199310060003
09071

10/06/1993
01:33:17

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREENE,
JEFFREY
KEITH

199401250000
26561

01/25/1994
11:18:21

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS,
JOHN C JR

199406200001
95311

06/20/1994
09:45:35

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOBBS,
RICHARD

199406200001
95321

06/20/1994
09:45:36

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREENE, J
KEITH

199409060002
73111

09/06/1994
09:41:54

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUIE,
EARNEST

199412050003
56621

12/05/1994
11:25:11

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEWIS,
RONALD
ALLEN

199503060000
56821

03/06/1995
09:47:36

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, YANCY
BOUCHET

199508250002
35261

08/25/1995
12:12:42

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GALLUPS,
RANDY K

199601030000
01401

01/03/1996
01:50:29

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUIE,
EARNEST

199602010000
34421

02/01/1996
02:28:26

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRAXTON,
SAMUEL E



199604110001
17581

04/11/1996
09:42:44

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIMS, JERRY
W

199604260001
36211

04/26/1996
10:55:38

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUMPHRIES,
HARRIS L

199604300001
39631

04/30/1996
08:17:50

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRAXTON,
SAMUEL E

199604300001
39621

04/30/1996
08:17:48

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HENSON,
JERRY LYNN

199605160001
59821

05/16/1996
10:45:04

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRAXTON,
SAMUEL E

199605170001
60761

05/17/1996
08:48:53

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BIRD, MICKEY
C

199606170001
95901

06/17/1996
01:40:09

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCKINNON,
JAMES W JR

199608270002
79921

08/27/1996
09:03:04

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LENN, JOHN
W

199610150003
44171

10/15/1996
01:18:51

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
DONNIE R

199610280003
56431

10/28/1996
10:23:57

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BALDWIN,
PHILLIP D

199610280003
56441

10/28/1996
10:23:59

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POWERS,
JAMES T

199703100000
74011

03/10/1997
01:47:11

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DATCHER,
WALTER L

199703100000
74021

03/10/1997
01:47:12

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABBOTT,
SHIRLEY

199703260000
92481

03/26/1997
10:52:23

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
ROBERT E

199704300001
32801

04/30/1997
10:33:14

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAYFIELD,
WILLIAM W

199704300001
32791

04/30/1997
10:33:13

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITHERMAN,
STEVIE JO


