Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199212290003 13931	12/29/1992 09:40:13	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREENE, J KEITH						
199305170001 40961	05/17/1993 02:46:05	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENSON, JERRY LYNN						
199305170001 40941	05/17/1993 02:41:51	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREENE, DONNIE						
199305180001 41711	05/18/1993 09:41:34	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUIE, EARNEST						
199310060003 09071	10/06/1993 01:33:17	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREENE, JEFFREY KEITH						
199401250000 26561	01/25/1994 11:18:21	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, JOHN C JR						
199406200001 95311	06/20/1994 09:45:35	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOBBS, RICHARD						
199406200001 95321	06/20/1994 09:45:36	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREENE, J KEITH						
199409060002 73111	09/06/1994 09:41:54	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUIE, EARNEST						
199412050003 56621	12/05/1994 11:25:11	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEWIS, RONALD ALLEN						
199503060000 56821	03/06/1995 09:47:36	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, YANCY BOUCHET						
199508250002 35261	08/25/1995 12:12:42	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GALLUPS, RANDY K						
199601030000 01401	01/03/1996 01:50:29	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUIE, EARNEST						
199602010000 34421	02/01/1996 02:28:26	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRAXTON, SAMUEL E						

						1		
199604110001 17581	04/11/1996 09:42:44	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIMS, JERRY W			
199604260001 36211	04/26/1996 10:55:38	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUMPHRIES, HARRIS L			
199604300001 39631	04/30/1996 08:17:50	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRAXTON, SAMUEL E			
199604300001 39621	04/30/1996 08:17:48	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HENSON, JERRY LYNN			
199605160001 59821	05/16/1996 10:45:04	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRAXTON, SAMUEL E			
199605170001 60761	05/17/1996 08:48:53	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BIRD, MICKEY C			
199606170001 95901	06/17/1996 01:40:09	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCKINNON, JAMES W JR			
199608270002 79921	08/27/1996 09:03:04	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LENN, JOHN W			
199610150003 44171	10/15/1996 01:18:51	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, DONNIE R			
199610280003 56431	10/28/1996 10:23:57	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BALDWIN, PHILLIP D			
199610280003 56441	10/28/1996 10:23:59	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POWERS, JAMES T			
199703100000 74011	03/10/1997 01:47:11	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DATCHER, WALTER L			
199703100000 74021	03/10/1997 01:47:12	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABBOTT, SHIRLEY			
199703260000 92481	03/26/1997 10:52:23	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, ROBERT E			
199704300001 32801	04/30/1997 10:33:14	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAYFIELD, WILLIAM W			
199704300001 32791	04/30/1997 10:33:13	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITHERMAN, STEVIE JO			